Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
THE ECONOMICAL & ECOLOGICAL
LIGHTWEIGHT PIPE SUPPORT
• Prevents thermal bridging
• Recycled PET
• Matching to Armacell insulation
Technical Data - Armafix Ecolight

closing.
Un-insulated pipe brackets present a weak point in insulation
systems where thermal bridging can cause condensation,
energy losses, corrosion and expensive secondary damage to
occur. Thermally isolating the pipe from the fixing clamps
using Armafix Ecolight insulated supports provides a long-
term solution for condensation control.
Armafix Ecolight pipe supports and clamps
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Max. permissible distance
[m]
13,0 mm
insulation thickness
Clamps 13,0 mm
Code Pieces/carton Code Pieces/carton
6. 2,00 ECP-13X006 25. PCX 025/030 25.
10. 2,00 ECP-13X010 25. PCX 025/030 25.
12. 2,00 ECP-13X012 25. PCX 025/030 25.
15. 2,00 ECP-13X015 25. PCX 033/037 25.
18. 2,00 ECP-13X018 25. PCX 033/037 25.
22. 2,00 ECP-13X022 25. PCX 042/046 25.
28. 3,00 ECP-13X028 25. PCX 047/052 25.
32. 3,00 ECP-13X032 ● 25. PCX 047/052 25.
35. 3,00 ECP-13X035 25. PCX 054/058 25.
42. 3,00 ECP-13X042 25. PCX 063/068 25.
48. 4,00 ECP-13X048 20. PCX 068/073 10.
54. 4,00 ECP-13X054 20. PCX 068/073 10.
60. 4,00 ECP-13X060 20. PCX 082/085 10.
64. 4,00 ECP-13X064 20. PCX 082/085 10.
76. 5,00 ECP-13X076 20. PCX 092/099 10.
89. 6,00 ECP-13X089 15. PCX 108/112 10.
102. 6,00 ECP-13X102 ● 15. PCX 125/130 10.
114. 6,00 ECP-13X114 15. PCX 133/137 10.
125. 6,00 ECP-13X125 ● 10.
133. 6,00 ECP-13X133 ● 10.
140. 6,00 ECP-13X140 ● 10.
160. 6,00 ECP-13X160 ● 10.
168. 6,00 ECP-13X168 ● 5.
219. 6,00 ECP-13X219 ● 5.
273. 6,00 ECP-13X273 ● 5.
324. 6,00 ECP-13X324 ● 5.
Armafix Ecolight pipe supports and clamps
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Max. permissible distance
[m]
13,0 mm

125. 6,00 ECP-13X125 ● 10.
133. 6,00 ECP-13X133 ● 10.
140. 6,00 ECP-13X140 ● 10.
160. 6,00 ECP-13X160 ● 10.
168. 6,00 ECP-13X168 ● 5.
219. 6,00 ECP-13X219 ● 5.
273. 6,00 ECP-13X273 ● 5.
324. 6,00 ECP-13X324 ● 5.
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Max. permissible distance
[m]
19,0 mm
insulation thickness
Clamps 19,0 mm
Code Pieces/carton Code Pieces/carton
6. 2,00 ECP-19X006 ● 25. PCX 038/041 25.
10. 2,00 ECP-19X010 25. PCX 038/041 25.
12. 2,00 ECP-19X012 25. PCX 038/041 25.
15. 2,00 ECP-19X015 25. PCX 047/052 25.
18. 2,00 ECP-19X018 25. PCX 047/052 25.
22. 2,00 ECP-19X022 25. PCX 054/058 25.
28. 3,00 ECP-19X028 25. PCX 059/063 25.
32. 3,00 ECP-19X032 ● 25. PCX 059/063 25.
35. 3,00 ECP-19X035 25. PCX 063/068 25.
42. 3,00 ECP-19X042 20. PCX 068/073 10.
48. 4,00 ECP-19X048 20. PCX 072/080 10.
54. 4,00 ECP-19X054 20. PCX 082/085 10.
60. 4,00 ECP-19X060 20. PCX 088/092 10.
64. 4,00 ECP-19X064 20. PCX 088/092 10.
76. 5,00 ECP-19X076 20. PCX 099/103 10.
89. 6,00 ECP-19X089 15. PCX 112/118 10.
102. 6,00 ECP-19X102 ● 15. PCX 133/137 10.
114. 6,00 ECP-19X114 15. PCX 137/142 10.
125. 6,00 ECP-19X125 ● 10.
133. 6,00 ECP-19X133 ● 10.
140. 6,00 ECP-19X140 ● 10.
160. 6,00 ECP-19X160 ● 10.
168. 6,00 ECP-19X168 ● 5.
219. 6,00 ECP-19X219 ● 5.
273. 6,00 ECP-19X273 ● 5.
324. 6,00 ECP-19X324 ● 5.
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Max. permissible distance
[m]
19,0 mm
insulation thickness

114. 6,00 ECP-19X114 15. PCX 137/142 10.
125. 6,00 ECP-19X125 ● 10.
133. 6,00 ECP-19X133 ● 10.
140. 6,00 ECP-19X140 ● 10.
160. 6,00 ECP-19X160 ● 10.
168. 6,00 ECP-19X168 ● 5.
219. 6,00 ECP-19X219 ● 5.
273. 6,00 ECP-19X273 ● 5.
324. 6,00 ECP-19X324 ● 5.
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Max. permissible distance
[m]
25,0 mm
insulation thickness
Clamps 25,0 mm
Code Pieces/carton Code Pieces/carton
6. 2,00 ECP-25X006 ● 25. PCX 047/052 25.
10. 2,00 ECP-25X010 ● 25. PCX 054/058 25.
12. 2,00 ECP-25X012 ● 25. PCX 054/058 25.
15. 2,00 ECP-25X015 25. PCX 059/063 25.
18. 2,00 ECP-25X018 25. PCX 059/063 25.
22. 2,00 ECP-25X022 25. PCX 063/068 25.
28. 3,00 ECP-25X028 20. PCX 068/073 10.
32. 3,00 ECP-25X032 ● 20. PCX 068/073 10.
35. 3,00 ECP-25X035 20. PCX 072/080 10.
42. 3,00 ECP-25X042 20. PCX 082/085 10.
48. 4,00 ECP-25X048 20. PCX 088/092 10.
54. 4,00 ECP-25X054 20. PCX 092/099 10.
60. 4,00 ECP-25X060 20. PCX 099/103 10.
64. 4,00 ECP-25X064 ● 20. PCX 099/103 10.
76. 5,00 ECP-25X076 20. PCX 112/118 10.
89. 6,00 ECP-25X089 15. PCX 133/137 10.
102. 6,00 ECP-25X102 ● 15. PCX 137/142 10.
114. 6,00 ECP-25X114 ● 15. PCX 159/164 10.
125. 6,00 ECP-25X125 ● 10.
133. 6,00 ECP-25X133 ● 10.
140. 6,00 ECP-25X140 ● 10.
160. 6,00 ECP-25X160 ● 10.
168. 6,00 ECP-25X168 ● 5.
219. 6,00 ECP-25X219 ● 5.
273. 6,00 ECP-25X273 ● 5.
324. 6,00 ECP-25X324 ● 5.
52020 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
Armafix Ecolight pipe supports and clamps
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Max. permissible distance
[m]

125. 6,00 ECP-25X125 ● 10.
133. 6,00 ECP-25X133 ● 10.
140. 6,00 ECP-25X140 ● 10.
160. 6,00 ECP-25X160 ● 10.
168. 6,00 ECP-25X168 ● 5.
219. 6,00 ECP-25X219 ● 5.
273. 6,00 ECP-25X273 ● 5.
324. 6,00 ECP-25X324 ● 5.
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Max. permissible distance
[m]
32,0 mm
insulation thickness
Clamps 32,0 mm
Code Pieces/carton Code Pieces/carton
6. 2,00 ECP-32X006 ● 25. PCX 063/068 25.
10. 2,00 ECP-32X010 ● 25. PCX 063/068 25.
12. 2,00 ECP-32X012 ● 25. PCX 063/068 25.
15. 2,00 ECP-32X015 ● 20. PCX 072/080 10.
18. 2,00 ECP-32X018 20. PCX 072/080 10.
22. 2,00 ECP-32X022 20. PCX 072/080 10.
28. 3,00 ECP-32X028 20. PCX 088/092 10.
32. 3,00 ECP-32X032 ● 20. PCX 092/099 10.
35. 3,00 ECP-32X035 20. PCX 092/099 10.
42. 3,00 ECP-32X042 20. PCX 099/103 10.
48. 4,00 ECP-32X048 20. PCX 108/112 10.
54. 4,00 ECP-32X054 20. PCX 112/118 10.
60. 4,00 ECP-32X060 20. PCX 112/118 10.
64. 4,00 ECP-32X064 20. PCX 125/130 10.
76. 5,00 ECP-32X076 20. PCX 133/137 10.
89. 6,00 ECP-32X089 15. PCX 145/152 10.
102. 6,00 ECP-32X102 ● 15. PCX 159/164 10.
114. 6,00 ECP-32X114 ● 15. PCX 168/173 10.
125. 6,00 ECP-32X125 ● 10.
133. 6,00 ECP-32X133 ● 10.
140. 6,00 ECP-32X140 ● 15. PCX 199 10.
160. 6,00 ECP-32X160 ● 10.
168. 6,00 ECP-32X168 ● 15. PCX 222 10.
219. 6,00 ECP-32X219 ● 5.
273. 6,00 ECP-32X273 ● 5.
324. 6,00 ECP-32X324 ● 5.
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Max. permissible distance
[m]
32,0 mm
insulation thickness

125. 6,00 ECP-32X125 ● 10.
133. 6,00 ECP-32X133 ● 10.
140. 6,00 ECP-32X140 ● 15. PCX 199 10.
160. 6,00 ECP-32X160 ● 10.
168. 6,00 ECP-32X168 ● 15. PCX 222 10.
219. 6,00 ECP-32X219 ● 5.
273. 6,00 ECP-32X273 ● 5.
324. 6,00 ECP-32X324 ● 5.
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Max. permissible distance
[m]
40,0 mm
insulation thickness
Clamps 40,0 mm
Code Pieces/carton Code Pieces/carton
6. 2,00 ECP-40X006 ● 20. PCX 082/085 10.
10. 2,00 ECP-40X010 ● 20. PCX 082/085 10.
12. 2,00 ECP-40X012 ● 20. PCX 082/085 10.
15. 2,00 ECP-40X015 ● 20. PCX 088/092 10.
18. 2,00 ECP-40X018 ● 20. PCX 092/099 10.
22. 2,00 ECP-40X022 ● 20. PCX 092/099 10.
28. 3,00 ECP-40X028 ● 20. PCX 099/103 10.
32. 3,00 ECP-40X032 ● 20. PCX 108/112 10.
35. 3,00 ECP-40X035 ● 20. PCX 112/118 10.
42. 3,00 ECP-40X042 ● 20. PCX 112/118 10.
48. 4,00 ECP-40X048 ● 20. PCX 125/130 10.
54. 4,00 ECP-40X054 ● 20. PCX 133/137 10.
60. 4,00 ECP-40X060 ● 20. PCX 133/137 10.
64. 4,00 ECP-40X064 ● 20. PCX 137/142 10.
76. 5,00 ECP-40X076 ● 20. PCX 145/152 10.
89. 6,00 ECP-40X089 ● 15. PCX 164/169 10.
102. 6,00 ECP-40X102 ● 15. PCX 168/173 10.
114. 6,00 ECP-40X114 ● 15. PCX 199 10.
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
6 2020 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
Armafix Ecolight pipe supports and clamps
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Max. permissible distance